() DURSTON
() TooOLS®
Model

Article Number
Product Weight
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Gearbox

Number of Grooves
Max Sheet Thickness
Roller Type

Roller Diamater
Roller Length

Side Extensions

Max Wire capacity

Good to know

Manufactured from a single piece of cast iron, the DRM rolling mills have been built for maximum strength and
rigidity and a lifetime of rolling. Their maintenance-free bearings combine with a 4-1 gearbox making each roll

easier and consistent.

Wire Maker DRM W130 E
999 7235
36.8KG
335mm
220mm
365mm
5-1 gearbox
1
Wire
60mm
130mm
4,3, 2,1.5mm

8mm

A top quality wire rolling mill with the benefit of side
extensions. The rolling mills are dedicated to wire
rolling and so do not have a flat milling area for sheet
rolling. A side roller incorporates four shallow half
rounds giving your rolling mill even more versatility

C100 Mill
999 AXX
29KG
360mm
200mm
320mm
4-1 gearbox
9
5.5mm
Combination
50mm
100mm
4,3, 2,1.5mm
7mm

The DRM range of rolling mills is one of the
best-selling series of mills. It has proven over the
years to be a real workhorse in many jewellers’
workshops and factories. The ‘C’ in C100 stands for
‘combined’ enabling you to mill both metal sheets
and metal wires.

C130 Combination Mill
999 HAC
45.3KG
410mm
220mm
365mm
5-1 gearbox
1
6mm
Combination

60mm

130mm
4,3,2,1.5mm

8mm

Combination rolling mill enabling metal sheet rolling
and metal wire rolling. An extension side roller
incorporates four shallow half rounds giving your
rolling mill even more versatility.

G _USINST



