## **Durston DRM Rolling Mill**

Manufactured from a single piece of cast iron, the DRM rolling mills have been built for maximum strength and rigidity and a lifetime of rolling. Their maintenance-free bearings combine with a 4-1 gearbox making each roll easier and consistent.











Model	Wire Maker DRM W130 E	C100 Mill	C130 Combination Mill
Article Number	999 7235	999 AXX	999 HAC
Product Weight	36.8KG	29KG	45.3KG
Product Length	335mm	360mm	410mm
Product Width	220mm	200mm	220mm
Product Height	365mm	320mm	365mm
Gearbox	5-1 gearbox	4-1 gearbox	5–1 gearbox
Number of Grooves	11	9	11
Max Sheet Thickness	-	5.5mm	6mm
Roller Type	Wire	Combination	Combination
Roller Diamater	60mm	50mm	60mm
Roller Length	130mm	100mm	130mm
Side Extensions	4, 3, 2, 1.5mm	4, 3, 2, 1.5mm	4, 3, 2, 1.5mm
Max Wire capacity	8mm	7mm	8mm
		The DRM range of rolling mills is one of the	

Good to know

extensions. The rolling mills are dedicated to wire rolling and so do not have a flat milling area for sheet rolling. A side roller incorporates four shallow half rounds giving your rolling mill even more versatility

best-selling series of mills. It has proven over the years to be a real workhorse in many jewellers' workshops and factories. The 'C' in C100 stands for 'combined' enabling you to mill both metal sheets and metal wires.

Combination rolling mill enabling metal sheet rolling and metal wire rolling. Ar extension side roller incorporates four shallow half rounds giving your rolling mill even more versatility.